04.07.2018 RE: ¢bsg®mnbm bobbano-CDC-ob 9dudg®@ob 3obo@o - Gvantsa Gasviani

RE: mLoag@Monbm LoLbemo-CDC-0b 74L37MEOL 30b0BO

Eter Kipiani <e.kipiani@ncdc.ge>

Fri 11/10/2017 7:25 AM

To:Gvantsa Gasviani <ggasviani@moh.gov.ge>;

@035 0g0bxowos: Igvinjilia@gmail.com

856058 do3MGsdg: mariambakuradze(@gmail.com

B3960 LE¥mds®o X @b 3m3306LobL MBog39MGLOEHIEHOL 3OMBILMMO 9356 deErmbo (56 dBErMB, VLB LEgwobyo 56 30300):

Evan M Bloch, MD, MS
Assistant Professor
Associate Director, Transfusion Medicine

Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
Department of Pathology

From: Gvantsa Gasviani [mailto:ggasviani@moh.gov.ge]

Sent: Friday, November 10, 2017 2:07 PM

To: Eter Kipiani

Subject: RE: 1LsgzOmbm Lobbero-CDC-ob 9Ju3gHEHoL 3oboGo
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(+995) 595 053609; (+995) 32 510038 1116.

From: Eter Kipiani <e.kipiani@ncdc.ge>

Sent: Friday, November 10, 2017 6:59 AM

To: Gvantsa Gasviani; Babilina Turkia; Mzia Jokhidze; shermadinik@yahoo.com
Cc: 'mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge'; Natia Nogaideli

Subject: MLsgO®ObM Lobbero-CDC-0b 9Ju3gHEHOL 3oboGO

393MdMGOM, MHMYMM3 IMaqgbligbgdom, Mlsgmmbm Lolbaol Ls3omMbgdMb s353d0MJd0™ WIYJAdowos CDC-
ol 9Ju39MHGHOL 30D0E0 LodoMMZ3gE Mo, MHMIWOL 363w MdST0E BoEIMI©Yds GgbggMado 396G o,
LodobobE®mMTo (Fgbz9Ms Lolbeol LsdMFom X aRMB), Lolberol Bsb3gdLS s 3ML30EIWE Jugedo.
303053600 3Mm3sz5c0 3306M0L Qo6MOYL.
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From: Vladimer Getia [mailto:khgetia@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, November 10, 2017 11:35 AM

To: Eter Kipiani; Maia Makharadze

Subject: Fwd: Re: Fwd: ool {igeogo - 99Ls0msbbdgdems

---------- [lepeangpecoBanHOE COOOIICHHUE ----------

Ort: "Irinka Tskhomelidze" <irinkatskhomelidze@gmail.com>

Hara: 08 Host 2017 1. 12:52

Tema: Re: Fwd: ool {ioldogo - d9Bs0obbdgdeme

Komy: "Vladimer Getia" <khgetia@gmail.com>

<shermadinik@yahoo.com>, "Babilina Turkia" <bturkia@moh.gov.ge>, "Eka Adamia"
<Eadamia@moh.gov.ge>, "Marina Darakhvelidze" <mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>, "Lia Gvinjilia"
<lgvinjilia@gmail.com>, "Tinatin Kuchuloria" <kuchuloria.tatia@gmail.com>
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From: Vladimer Getia [mailto:khgetia@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, November 07, 2017 4:33 PM

To: Babilina Turkia; Ekaterine Adamia; Marina Darakhvelidze; Natia Nogaideli; Maia Alkhazashvili; mariami
bakuradze; shermadinik@yahoo.com

Cc: Alexander Turdziladze

Subject: Re: Fwd: @@ol falcrogo - 99Lsmsbbnders©
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99u396@Eo (Evan M Bloch, MD, MS, Assistant Professor, Associate Director, Transfusion Medicine)
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Best regards,

Irina Tskhomelidze,

CDC South Caucasus Office

9 M. Asatiani str. 0177 Tbilisi,Georgia
Tel: (995 598 708 807)

Best regards,

Irina Tskhomelidze,

CDC South Caucasus Office

9 M. Asatiani str. 0177 Tbilisi,Georgia
Tel: (995 598 708 807)
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